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50/50 Realty LLC Mohamed Diane mdiane@50fiftyrealty.com info@50fiftyrealty.com 2909 E Arkansans Ln Ste C-533 Arlington TX 76010 (833)535-5050 (972)697-9370
Advance Appraisal Group Appraisal Analytics Robinson Wilson rwilson@advanceappraisalgroup.com rwilson@advanceappraisalgroup.com 13901 Midway Road Suite 102-210 Dallas TX 	75244 469-569-3595
Array Technologies, Inc Theresa Khammash terry@arraytech.net terry@arraytech.net 2411 Garden Park Ct. Suite C Arlington TX 	76013 817-265-5252
Bellcam Group LLC Criss Lee info@bellcamgroup.com info@bellcamgroup.com 9130 Markville Dr. Unit 743712 Dallas TX 	75243 469-608-0379
Bradford Realty Holding Company, Inc Kevin Santaularia ksantaularia@bradford.com ksantaularia@bradford.com 10440 N Central Expy  Suite 1150 Dallas TX 	75231 972-776-7034 972-776-7083
Candace Rubin Candace Rubin candace@candacerubin.com candace@candacerubin.com 5850 Maple Avenue 2nd Floor Dallas TX 	75235 214-522-8811 214-522-9695
Christine N Butt Consulting LLC Christine Butt christinenbuttconsulting@gmail.com christinenbuttconsulting@gmail.com 1701 Caruth Lane Prosper TX 	75078 469-471-7597
Diversitas Realty Group Yesef Y Cordero salematters@outlook.com ycl@diversitasrealty.com 2080 North State Highway 360 Suite 325 Grand Prairie TX 	75022 817-952-9696 817-952-8811
Essence V Real Estate & Associates Inc. Essence V Real Estate Property Preservation Inc. LaRose Lewellen essencevassociates@gmail.com essencevassociates@gmail.com 4123 Snow Goose Trl ARLINGTON TX 	76005 817-528-3907
Felder & Company Realtors Kevin Felder feldersellshomes@swbell.net 8404 Capriola Ln Dallas TX 75228 214-559-6999 214-244-3785
Franchise Real Estate Group LLC Michael Jone realestatebybrandee@gmail.com realestatebybrandee@gmail.com 610 Uptown Blvd 2000 Cedar Hill TX 	75104 469-877-0837
GAEC Assets, LLC Alfred C Moran almoran@sbcglobal.net catherineayeni18@gmail.com 2612 Lora King Ct Arlington TX 76006 817-460-2249 817-909-8739
Glessie and Company LLC Glecina Donar Glessieandcompany@gmail.com Glessieandcompany@gmail.com 619 W Ridgewood Dr Garland TX 	75041 469-527-5321
Hudson Peters Commercial Hudson Peters Commercial, LLC Michelle Hudson hudson@hudsonpeters.com 16479 Dallas Parkway Suite 140 Addison TX 75001 972-980-1188 972-972-1181
Kingdom Legacy Kingdom Legacy Real Estate, Comma Club, Kingdom Legacy Company Ferrell Fellows info@kingdomlegacycompany.com info@kingdomlegacycompany.com 2607 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Suite 100 Dallas TX 	75215 972-945-3536
Koa Partners, LLC Harry Lake hlake@koapartners.com hlake@koapartners.com 500 E John Carpenter Fwy Suite 450 Irving TX 	75062 469-800-2009 855-562-2407
Lancarte Commercial Real Estate, Inc. Sarah LanCarte sarah@lancartecre.com 2627 Tillar Street Suite 121 Fort Worth TX 76107 817-409-4040
Lanee Scott Realtors, LLC Mallane Scott lanee@laneescottrealtors.com lanee@laneescottrealtors.com 202 S. Santa Fe Trail Duncanville TX 	75116 469-868-6124 972-591-4581
Laurex Group, Inc. dba Laurex Realty Advisors Alex Johnson alex@laurexadvisors.com laura@laurexadvisors.com 2300 McDermott Dr Suite 200-350 Plano TX 75025 972-740-3202 972-740-3202
MarkComms Group, LLC (The) Harry Lewis hlewis58@att.net hlewis58@att.net 801 Mockingbird Lane DeSoto TX 	75115 469-383-2488 866-338-1705
McCarthy Right of Way Partners, LLC McCarthy Partners Lauren McCarthy mmccarthy@mccarthypartners.net lmccarthy@mccarthypartners.net 2435 N Central Expy #890 Richardson TX 	75080 972-693-1783 325-762-2237
ML and M Realty Advisors, LLC Melissa Ehrhardt maehrhardt@mlandmrealtyadvisors.com maehrhardt@mlandmrealtyadvisors.com 1320 Lake Street, Suite 100 Fort Worth TX 	76102 682-841-1663
MVGG Properties LLC MVGG Construction & Remodeling LOURDES SIFUENTES mvgg.construction.remodeling.@gmail.com mvgg.construction.remodeling.@gmail.com 5013 Oregon Ct Grand Prairie TX 	75052 214-438-7960
Northview Company LLC Ryan Smith rsmith@northviewco.com 6445 Cedar Springs Rd Suite 213 Dallas TX 75235 602-284-7294 602-284-7294
NOW Property Investments LLC Larry Neal Johnson nowpropertyinvestments@gmail.com 401 Tom Landry HWY #224774 Dallas TX 	75222 214-744-3491
OMS Strategic Advisors, LLC Lisa Gardner lisa.gardner@omsstrategicadvisors.com lawrence.gardner@omsstrategicadvisors.com 2591 Dallas Pkwy Suite 300 Frisco TX 75034 214-207-7720 469-767-9142
Para Consulting Services, LLC Tara Davis tara@mypcs.online tara@mypcs.online 929 Emerling Dr McKinney TX 	75069 214-930-1137
Performance by Design, LLC Michael Brown pbdlivingdallas@pbdconsulting.net 2919 Commerce St. Ste 165 Dallas TX 75226 972-850-8209 979-492-1047
Pillar Ascension Group LLC Kresston Davis kdavis@pillarascensiongroup.com 910 S Pearl Expy Ste 43 Dallas TX 75201 (972)331-8866 (972)331-8866
Solender/Hall Commercial Real Estate Services Solender/Hall, Inc. Elizabeth Solender eliza@solenderhall.com 5440 Del Roy Drive Dallas TX 75229 214-265-8200
Spencer Consulting Inc. Spencer Commercial Real Estate, LLC Kathy Mulgrew kmulgrew@spencerconsultinginc.com 3300 Dallas Parkway Suite 200 Plano TX 75093 214-390-3427 214-224-0810
Strategic Asset Management Group LLC dba Strategic Property Management 
Group Lynetta Johnson lynettaj@strategicpmg.net 5729 Lebanon Rd Ste 144250 Frisco TX 75034 469-486-0979 469-486-0979
Tammy S. Demery, LLC Tammy Demery Tammydemery@msn.com 3120 Bainbridge Lane Frisco TX 75034 214-477-3992
THE TRUVILLION GROUP LLC Capri Truvillion thetruvilliongroup@gmail.com 2143 Candace Dr Lancaster TX 	75146 972-643-8060
Thirty-Four Commercial, Inc. Sarah Kennington sarah.kennington@thirty-four.com 4514 Travis Street Suite 314 Dallas TX 75205 214-974-4334
Timeka White Realtors Timeka White timekawhite@yahoo.com timekawhite@yahoo.com 5409 N Jim Miller Rd Ste 209 Dallas TX 	75227 214-232-6838
Triad Commercial Services, Ltd. Triad Commercial Real Estate Services Duane Rettig drettig@triadproperties.com drettig@triadcrs.com 2406 Pittsburg Landing Mesquite TX 	75181 214-202-3783 214-749-3033
TriAxis Solution, LLC Fola Omojola Fola.Omojola@kwcommercial.com Fola.Omojola@TriAxis-Solutions.com 213 Darlington Trail Fort Worth TX 	76131 630-780-9259
TRINITY CONSULTING, LLC Christa Belll cbell@trinitycsltg.com cbell@trinitycsltg.com 10712 Sexton Drive MCKINNEY TX 	75072 214-218-1802
Vendor Resource Management, Inc. dba VRM Mortgage Services Keith Murray kmurray@vrmco.com larredondo@vrmco.com; chelms@vrmco.com 4100 Intl Pkwy Ste 1000 Carrollton TX 75007 972-581-7600 972-581-7600
Vibranium Enterprises, Inc NewTX Realty Kareen Wayvines wayvines@newtxrealty.com 3626 N Hall St Suite 610 Dallas TX 	75219 214-775-0951 214-775-0845
WellsRealtySolutions Anita Wells office@wellsrealtysolutions.com office@wellsrealtysolutions.com 6411 High Country Trail Arlington TX 	76016 214-532-1178
YOUR DREAMS MATTER, LLC TUERE HAROLD ARMSTRONG Tuere Armstrong tuere.harrold@gmail.com tuere.harrold@gmail.com 3705 TURNSTONE DR MESQUITE TX 	75181 214-642-2993
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